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Friday Lockarp 1.250 km ..;.;.
Black 1220-1240 9/12/2014 12:20
| H

Qualifying started at 12:19:07 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(57) Thorleif Mgller
1 12:21:01.403
2 1:03.763 +3.209 12:22:05.166
3 1:02.901 +2.347 12:23:08.067
4 1:02.194 +1.640 12:24:10.261
5 1:01.925 +1371 12:25:12.186
6 1:01.319 +0.765 12:26:13.505
7 1:01.728 +1.174 12:27:15.233
8 1:01.253 +0.699 12:28:16.486
9 1:01.394 +0.840 12:29:17.880
10 1:02.722 +2.168 12:30:20.602
11 1:01.247 +0.693 12:31:21.849
12 1:00.848 +0.2%4 12:32:22.697
13 1:01.107 +0.553 12:33:23.804
14 1:00.554 12:34:24.358
15 1:00.904 +0.350 12:35:25.262
16 1:00.773 +0.219 12:36:26.035
(41) Patrik AEbelge
1 12:20:15.519
2 1:06.601 +1.859 12:21:22.120
3 1:04.742 12:22:26.862
4 2:52.496 +1:47.754 12:25:19.358
5 2:58.024 +1:53.282 12:28:17.382
6 3:42.857 +2:38.115 12:32:00.239
7 4:24.539 +3:19.797 12:36:24.778
(55) Linette Rennow
1 12:21:54.255
2 1:14.077 +3.561 12:23:08.332
3 1:13.781 +3.265 12:24:22.113
4 1:12.607 +2.091 12:25:34.720
5 1:13.150 +2.634 12:26:47.870
6 1:13.246 +2.730 12:28:01.116
7 1:13.089 +2573 12:29:14.205
8 1:12.092 +1.576 12:30:26.297
9 1:13.071 +2.555 12:31:39.368
10 1:11.391 +0.875 12:32:50.759
11 1:11.779 +1.263 12:34:02.538
12 1:11.426 +0.910 12:35:13.964
13 1:10.516 12:36:24.480
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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